
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/24/13 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 05/22/13 Wed $32,918,966 $15,709,289 $40,000,000 $25,125,628.14 1.592 9.0% 9.0% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 05/25/13 Sat $33,569,351 $32,007,972 $50,000,000 $31,133,250.31 1.606 9.1% 17.3% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 05/29/13 Wed $31,273,018 $47,063,036 $60,000,000 $37,400,000.00 1.606 8.5% 24.3% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 06/01/13 Sat $31,890,883 $62,415,545 $70,000,000 $43,600,000.00 1.606 8.7% 30.9% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 06/05/13 Wed $32,211,208 $77,922,261 $80,000,000 $49,800,000.00 1.606 8.8% 37.0% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 06/08/13 Sat $33,485,428 $94,042,396 $95,000,000 $59,200,000.00 1.606 9.1% 42.7% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 06/12/13 Wed $38,009,226 $112,340,321 $116,000,000 $72,200,000.00 1.606 10.3% 48.6% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 06/15/13 Sat $41,856,785 $132,490,489 $140,000,000 $87,200,000.00 1.606 11.3% 54.4% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 06/19/13 Wed $43,710,610 $153,533,103 $165,000,000 $102,700,000.00 1.606 11.7% 59.7% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 06/22/13 Sat $49,181,722 $177,209,550 $191,000,000 $118,900,000.00 1.606 13.1% 65.0% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 06/26/13 Wed $59,883,535 $206,037,931 $222,000,000 $138,200,000.00 1.606 15.7% 70.5% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 06/29/13 Sat $73,772,583 $241,552,603 $270,000,000 $168,100,000.00 1.606 19.0% 76.1% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 07/03/13 Wed $134,438,536 $306,272,317 $360,000,000 $224,200,000.00 1.606 31.9% 83.7% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 07/06/13 Sat $427,962,130 $512,296,479 $600,000,000 $373,600,000.00 1.606 70.5% 95.2% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 07/10/13 Wed $485,995,309 $746,258,247 $925,000,000 $576,000,000.00 1.606 75.0% 98.8% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 07/13/13 Sat $855,924,259 $1,158,306,571 $0.00 1.606 91.3% 99.9% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 07/17/13 Wed $971,990,618 $1,626,230,106 $0.00 1.606 93.8% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 07/20/13 Sat $1,369,478,815 $2,285,507,425 $0.00 1.606 98.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 07/24/13 Wed $1,360,786,865 $2,940,600,375 $0.00 1.606 97.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 07/27/13 Sat $1,780,322,459 $3,797,660,889 $0.00 1.606 99.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 07/31/13 Wed $1,769,022,924 $4,649,281,723 $0.00 1.606 99.4% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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